

WORLD INSTITUTE OF INTERFAITH STUDIES AND RESEARCH

New Delhi

The World Institute of Interfaith Studies and Research (WIISR) was inaugurated by HH Thinley Yarpel Shreshta Lama Gangchen Tulku Rinpoche, Dr. Priya Ranjan Trivedi and Dr. Henryk Skolimowski jointly inaugurating the World Institute of Interfaith Studies and Research (WIISR) at India International Centre, New Delhi on the occasion of the Interfaith Summit on 23 April 1995.



HH Thinley Yarpel Shreshta Lama Gangchen Tulku Rinpoche, Dr. Priya Ranjan Trivedi and Dr. Henryk Skolimowski jointly inaugurating the World Institute of Interfaith Studies and Research (WIISR) at India International Centre, New Delhi on the occasion of the Interfaith Summit on 23 April 1995

The World Institute of Interfaith Studies and Research (WIISR) has launched the following Certificate Courses in different areas related to interfaith studies and allied subjects:

CERTIFICATE LEVEL COURSES

- 1. Certificate in Interfaith Studies
- 2. Certificate in Spirituality
- 3. Certificate in Comparative Religion
- 4. Certificate in Religious Pluralism

- 5. Certificate in World Religions
- 6. Certificate in Judaism and Jewish Philosophy
- 7. Certificate in Interfaith Dialogues
- 8. Certificate in Global Peace
- 9. Certificate in Interfaith Education
- 10. Certificate in Global Interfaith Movement

Duration: Three Months

Eligibility: No Minimum Educational Qualification has been led down. All those interested in acquiring expert knowledge of interfaith studies and allied fields are eligible to apply.

Fee: Rs. 3500 or US\$ 85 only to be paid on account of admission, registration and evaluation fee.

This amount is to be transferred to our Bank Account having the following details:

Name of the Account: World Institute of Interfaith Studies and Research

Bank Name: Indian Bank, Saket Branch, New Delhi, India

Account Number: 6766618162

IFS Code: IDIB000S097

Step by step method of learning at the World Institute of Interfaith Studies and Research:

- 1. Get the Admission Form downloaded and complete the same
- 2. Email the filled-up Admission Form
- 3. Pay the Admission Fee by Cheque / Draft / Electronic Transfer
- 4. Receive the Roll Number and Study Materials
- 5. Go through the e-book carefully
- 6. Complete the assignments and send the same to the Institute by Email / Post
- 7. Submit the Project Report based on your experience and knowledge acquired regarding any topic relevant to the admitted student
- 8. Wait for the announcement of results
- 9. Receive the Certificate (Online)

In case of any clarification, contact the Facilitation Officer, World Institute of Interfaith Studies and Research (WIISR), A 14-15-16, Paryavaran Complex, New Delhi – 110030, India by post or by Email: interfaith@ecology.edu

For any clarification, contact may be made through telephone by calling on 011-29533801, 011-29533830, 011-29535053.

24-Hours Helpline: 9999833886

All those interested in getting admitted to one of the Certificate level courses are here by advised to fill-up the Admission Form given below and send the same on the above mentioned address by email or by post along with payment of Rs. 3500 by cheque / draft / RTGS etc.

.....

Date



WORLD INSTITUTE OF INTERAITH STUDIES AND RESEARCH

A 14-15-16, Paryavaran Complex, South of Saket, New Delhi-110030 Email: interfaith@ecology.edu Tel.: 011-29533801, 011-29533830

ADMISSION FORM

NAME OF THE COURSE SELECTED
Name of the Candidate
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Date of Birth
Address
EmailWebsite (if any)
MobileTelephone
Educational Qualification
Mention how will this course help you ?
Details of Fee paid (Cheque / Draft / Electronic Transfer)

Signature

The following publications have been brought out during the last 25 years of his existence:

- Interfaith Studies
- Spirituality
- Comparative Religion
- Religious Pluralism
- World Religions
- Judaism and Jewish Philosophy
- Interfaith Dialogues
- Global Peace
- Interfaith Education
- Global Interfaith Movement
- Interfaith, Religion and Spirituality
- Buddhist Heritage of Ladakh

Organisations, Institutions, Universities and Governments interested in collaborating with WIISR for organising Conferences / Congresses / Seminars etc. may contact :

The Chairman

World Institute of Interfaith Studies and Research A 14-15-16, Paryavaran Complex, New Delhi $-\,110030$

Tel.: +91-11-29533801, +91-11-29533830, Mobile: 9999833886

Email: interfaith@ecology.edu